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Week 10

Sun Nov 10 6:34pm ET

Blitz Conference

Cha-Ching Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Bernie's Bonediggers 10 4 0 0.714 2-1 7-2 1847.05 1674.85 1293.20

Juggernauts 8 6 0 0.571 3-0 6-3 1989.50 1774.35 1383.40

Bondo's Falcons 8 6 0 0.571 1-2 5-4 1818.25 1710.85 1262.30

Thunderbolts 6 8 0 0.429 0-3 3-6 1851.85 1848.90 1258.60

Nutcracker Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

There be Dragons 13 1 0 0.929 2-1 8-1 2016.40 1685.05 1373.20

Smokin' Yanks 10 4 0 0.714 2-1 7-2 1882.50 1758.55 1315.45

Harvester of Sorrow 7 7 0 0.500 1-2 4-5 1746.80 1801.85 1193.50

Charlie's Angels 6 8 0 0.429 1-2 4-5 1754.25 1734.35 1219.35

Bonecrusher Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

DePriest's Destroyers 7 7 0 0.500 2-1 4-5 1723.45 1892.00 1188.30

Disgruntled Pelicans 5 9 0 0.357 3-0 3-6 1836.80 1817.30 1278.60

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 3 11 0 0.214 1-2 2-7 1501.60 1793.40 1099.85

Pot Bellyd Pigs 2 12 0 0.143 0-3 1-8 1721.20 2037.45 1168.10

Total Points
Juggernauts 1383.40

There be Dragons 1373.20

Smokin' Yanks 1315.45

Bernie's Bonediggers 1293.20

Disgruntled Pelicans 1278.60

Bondo's Falcons 1262.30

Thunderbolts 1258.60

Charlie's Angels 1219.35

Harvester of Sorrow 1193.50

DePriest's Destroyers 1188.30

Pot Bellyd Pigs 1168.10

JOHNSON'S KILLER BEES 1099.85
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Black & Blue Conference

Ballbasher$ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Prince Trevor 9 5 0 0.643 3-0 6-3 1999.15 1710.90 1395.85

Queen of Beverly Hills 5 9 0 0.357 2-1 4-5 1750.20 1824.20 1314.40

King of Queens 5 9 0 0.357 0-3 2-7 1606.20 1741.75 1066.65

Maneater 4 10 0 0.286 1-2 3-6 1659.70 1897.20 1161.05

Pirahna Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 12 2 0 0.857 2-1 7-2 1974.50 1708.00 1380.90

All Liquored Up 8 6 0 0.571 1-2 5-4 1892.00 1799.15 1306.45

Hefty Smurfs 7 7 0 0.500 1-2 4-5 1825.60 1834.05 1212.95

Suffering Succotash 4 10 0 0.286 2-1 3-6 1466.95 1764.75 1034.45

Goalbuster Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Esto Vir 10 4 0 0.714 3-0 7-2 1842.70 1810.05 1234.20

JD's TD Machine 8 6 0 0.571 2-1 4-5 1942.40 1849.10 1328.20

Swindlers & Skunks 7 7 0 0.500 1-2 5-4 1771.50 1796.95 1253.05

GENTLEMAN JACK 5 9 0 0.357 0-3 4-5 1721.25 1776.60 1189.30

Total Points
Prince Trevor 1395.85

Big Blue Wrecking Crew 1380.90

JD's TD Machine 1328.20

Queen of Beverly Hills 1314.40

All Liquored Up 1306.45

Swindlers & Skunks 1253.05

Esto Vir 1234.20

Hefty Smurfs 1212.95

GENTLEMAN JACK 1189.30

Maneater 1161.05

King of Queens 1066.65

Suffering Succotash 1034.45
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Blue 'N' Gray Conference

Bull Run Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Dan Z's Panzies 6 8 0 0.429 2-1 2-7 1580.25 1756.45 1103.45

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 5 9 0 0.357 2-1 3-6 1711.20 1794.10 1139.50

Lincoln's Logs 5 9 0 0.357 2-1 3-6 1764.35 1757.30 1258.85

All Out of Bubblegum? 5 9 0 0.357 0-3 3-6 1642.15 1710.00 1098.35

Antietam Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Shawnee Shotmakers 11 3 0 0.786 1-2 6-3 1864.10 1735.10 1298.60

KILLER ANGELS 8 6 0 0.571 2-1 7-2 2011.80 1952.35 1410.25

Yankees of New York 8 6 0 0.571 2-1 6-3 2016.80 1853.95 1408.35

Chief Shea 5 9 0 0.357 1-2 4-5 1669.40 1797.20 1169.35

Gettysberg Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Gray Ghost 9 5 0 0.643 2-1 6-3 1927.00 1837.70 1349.35

Meade's Madmen 9 5 0 0.643 1-2 5-4 1874.10 1796.55 1304.70

Border Ruffians 8 6 0 0.571 2-1 5-4 1845.50 1788.20 1285.25

Stonewall Brigade 6 8 0 0.429 1-2 4-5 1716.35 1795.60 1210.35

Total Points
KILLER ANGELS 1410.25

Yankees of New York 1408.35

Gray Ghost 1349.35

Meade's Madmen 1304.70

Shawnee Shotmakers 1298.60

Border Ruffians 1285.25

Lincoln's Logs 1258.85

Stonewall Brigade 1210.35

Chief Shea 1169.35

Cleopatra of the Confederacy 1139.50

Dan Z's Panzies 1103.45

All Out of Bubblegum? 1098.35
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Pain & Suffering Conference

High Octane Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

G-Men 8 6 0 0.571 3-0 7-2 1764.10 1697.90 1284.85

Whiskey Rebellion 8 6 0 0.571 1-2 4-5 1805.65 1762.40 1191.55

Hairy Chicken Legs 4 10 0 0.286 1-2 2-7 1697.15 1852.05 1232.25

Papa Smurfs 4 10 0 0.286 1-2 3-6 1745.65 1886.60 1186.95

Air Assault Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Trench Warfare 10 4 0 0.714 2-1 6-3 1853.65 1792.35 1242.50

Savage Beastmaster 8 6 0 0.571 1-2 5-4 1759.15 1672.65 1212.75

BISP 8 6 0 0.571 1-2 5-4 1898.35 1815.40 1297.95

B Atittudes 2 11 1 0.179 2-1 2-6-1 1506.90 1715.60 1104.90

Goliath Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Miller Time 11 3 0 0.786 3-0 8-1 1921.30 1662.80 1379.20

SCREAMING EAGLES 7 7 0 0.500 0-3 4-5 1768.80 1914.40 1248.50

The Waylen Jalens 6 8 0 0.429 2-1 4-5 1761.00 1743.10 1214.70

Zisler's Panzies 5 8 1 0.393 1-2 3-5-1 1770.35 1885.50 1219.20

Total Points
Miller Time 1379.20

BISP 1297.95

G-Men 1284.85

SCREAMING EAGLES 1248.50

Trench Warfare 1242.50

Hairy Chicken Legs 1232.25

Zisler's Panzies 1219.20

The Waylen Jalens 1214.70

Savage Beastmaster 1212.75

Whiskey Rebellion 1191.55

Papa Smurfs 1186.95

B Atittudes 1104.90
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